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Info@ liteline.com
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8 Abacus Road, Brampton
Ontario, Canada L6T 5B7
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905-794-1990
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ATF7266-LVR
Louver for ATF7266 LED Wall Wash Track Fixture

Track Lighting

Body
The ATF7266-LVR is specifi cally 

designed for use with 66W high 

powered LED wall wash track fi xture 

(ATF7266-30).Constructed of aluminum, 

the louver features horizontal fi xed slats 

that reduce glare and direct light for the 

LED wall wash track fi xture. Pinch clips 

on either end allow for easy and quick 

installation to the track fi xture.

The ATF7266-LVR is specifi cally 

designed for use with 66W high 

powered LED wall wash track fi xture 

(ATF7266-30).

Features

Ordering Guide

Description

Notes: Due to our continued efforts to improve 

our products, product specifi cations are 

subject to change without notice.

Example: ATF7266-LVR-WH

REV2/6.28.13

Colour/Finish

BK : Black
WH : White

-ATF7266-LVR

19-5/8"
499mm

3-1/2"
88mm

1"
21mm

 




